Item Description: General exam light ideal for patient
exam rooms

Model Number: 444XX: Green Series 300 General
Exam Light

Installation:

Proposal Number:

Facility:
City, State:

Estimated Delivery:

Delivery Cost:

Taxes:

A single LED provides whiter, brighter light than halogen

Touchless on/off to help reduce cross-contamination risk

Compact design provides intense light output and cool operation

Less energy consumption and LED life of 50,000 hours helps maximize investment

The Green Series 300 General Exam Light is ideal for: primary care facilities,
emergency rooms, urgent care centers, outpatient facilities and dermatology.

44400
44410

44215
48955
48960
48950
PWCD-B

Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Mobile Stand
Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Table/Wall Mount

12" Wall Mount Extension

Wall/Table Mount

Heavy Duty/Tall Mobile Stand (36"/91cm)
Mobile Stand (24"/61cm)

GS 300 Power Cord (8'/2.4m)

WelchAllyn



#44215
12" Wall Mount Extension

(Order separately with #44410 for setup) ;. ;»\
24" High 36" High #48960
Standard Stand Heavy Duty/Tall
(shipped with #44400) Mobile Stand
) (Order separately with
~ 6 \ #44410 for setup) 1
| I Item Description: General exam light
» ideal for patient exam rooms
Model Number:
. 444XX: Green Series 300 General
',3_ Exam Light
o <
2 a & 4 & o, 2
¢ €] :
& ¢ G G 2'3 @ ﬁ
Product Specifications
Number of LEDs 1 White LED
Color Temperature 5,500° K

Light Intensity @ Typical Working Distance

LED Life

Working Distance

Spot Size at Working Distance
Electrical

Power Cord

Physical Dimensions

Mounting Options
Control Box

Welch Allyn, Inc.

4341 State Street Road
Skaneateles Falls, NY 13153 USA
(p) 800.535.6663 (f) 315.685.3361

© 2017 Welch Allyn  MC14491

12" distance: 30,000 lux (2,787 footcandles)
20" distance: 15,000 lux (1,393 footcandles)

50,000 hours

12in (30.5 cm) to 20 in (50 cm)

5in(3cm)to6in (5cm)

Input: 100-240 V-~ 50 Hz-60 Hz, 0.35 A max

#18 AWG, 3-wire grounded cord set, 8 (2.5 m) long

Weight: Total Table/Wall Mount: 5.65 Ibs (2.56 kg)

Total Mobile Stand: 12.75 lbs (5.78 kg)

Control Box: Height: 10.83 in (27.5 cm) Width: 3.94 in (10.0 cm)

Depth: 315in (8.0 cm)

Luminaire: Height: 748 in (19 cm) Width: 3.54 in (9 cm) Depth: 315in (8 cm)
Mobile Stand: Height: 24.02 in (61 cm) Diameter: 20.87 in (53 cm)

Total Wall Mount: 33.27 in (84.5 cm)

Total Mobile Stand: 58.66 in (149.0 cm)

Table/Wall and Mobile Stand to Luminaire Center: 311in (79 cm)

Table/Wall Mount, Mobile Stand
Touchless On/Off Control

www.welchallyn.com WelCl\A].lYII@



	Installation: 
	Proposal Number: 
	Facility: 
	City State: 
	Estimated Delivery: 
	Delivery Cost: 
	Taxes: 
	44400: Off
	44410: Off
	44215: Off
	48955: Off
	48960: Off
	48950: Off
	PWCD-B: Off


