Item Description: General exam light ideal for patient exam rooms
Model Number: 444XX: Green Series 300 General Exam Light
Installation:
Proposal Number:
Facility:
City, State:
Estimated Delivery:
Delivery Cost:
Taxes:

Green Series[™] 300 General Exam Light

Product Standard Features

A single LED provides whiter, brighter light than halogen

Touchless on/off to help reduce cross-contamination risk

Compact design provides intense light output and cool operation

Less energy consumption and LED life of 50,000 hours helps maximize investment

The Green Series 300 General Exam Light is ideal for: primary care facilities, emergency rooms, urgent care centers, outpatient facilities and dermatology.

Common Configurations

44400	Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Mobile Stand
44410	Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Table/Wall Mount

Accessories

WelchAllyn

44215	12" Wall Mount Extension
48955	Wall/Table Mount
48960	Heavy Duty/Tall Mobile Stand (36″/91cm)
48950	Mobile Stand (24"/61cm)
PWCD-B	GS 300 Power Cord (8'/2.4m)



#44215 12" Wall Mount Extension (Order separately with #44410 for setup)



Green Series[™] 300 General Exam Light

Item Description: General exam light ideal for patient exam rooms

Model Number:

444XX: Green Series 300 General Exam Light

WelchAllyn[®]

Product Specifications

Number of LEDs	1 White LED
Color Temperature	5,500° K
Light Intensity @ Typical Working Distance	12″ distance: 30,000 lux (2,787 footcandles) 20″ distance: 15,000 lux (1,393 footcandles)
LED Life	50,000 hours
Working Distance	12 in (30.5 cm) to 20 in (50 cm)
Spot Size at Working Distance	5 in (13 cm) to 6 in (15 cm)
Electrical	Input: 100-240 V~ 50 Hz-60 Hz, 0.35 A max
Power Cord	#18 AWG, 3-wire grounded cord set, 8′ (2.5 m) long
Physical Dimensions	Weight: Total Table/Wall Mount: 5.65 lbs (2.56 kg) Total Mobile Stand: 12.75 lbs (5.78 kg) Control Box: Height: 10.83 in (27.5 cm) Width: 3.94 in (10.0 cm) Depth: 3.15 in (8.0 cm) Luminaire: Height: 7.48 in (19 cm) Width: 3.54 in (9 cm) Depth: 3.15 in (8 cm) Mobile Stand: Height: 24.02 in (61 cm) Diameter: 20.87 in (53 cm) Total Molle Stand: 58.66 in (149.0 cm) Table/Wall and Mobile Stand to Luminaire Center: 31.1 in (79 cm)
Mounting Options	Table/Wall Mount, Mobile Stand
Control Box	Touchless On/Off Control

Welch Allyn, Inc. 4341 State Street Road Skaneateles Falls, NY 13153 USA (p) 800.535.6663 (f) 315.685.3361